SALADS & HEALTHY

HUMMUS & BABA GHANOUSH © @ ®

Pita chips, vegetable crudites

QUINOA AND KALE SALAD ® ®

Lemon dressing, micro greens

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD ® &

Romaine lettuces, Caesar dressing, Parmigiano Reggiano, croutons

with SMOKED SALMON ®&

CHICKEN POKEBOWL & O ®

Teriyaki marinated chicken, brown rice, beetroot, corn, red cabbage,
nori, chia seeds, sesame dressing

Dalry @ Seafood @ Gluten free o Pork @ Sesame

€ raw @ Sustainable

. Nuts @ Vegetarian @ Vegan

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.

410

410

450

490

560



TACOS & NACHOS

NACHO BLISS

Cheddar cheese, salsa Roja, guacamole

NACHO NIRVANA

Cheddar cheese, jalapeno, chili con carne, sour cream, guacamole

TACO A LA CARNE

Ground beef, sweet corn, black beans, guacamole, sour cream

TACOALAMAR ® ®

Avocado, cabbage, shrimps, sriracha mayo

SMASH BURGERS

CRAZY POOL BURGER

2 Australian beef patties, cheddar cheese, pickled gherkin, crispy onion,
mustard, ketchup, salad, tomato, cucumber

SIESTA BURGER ©

2 Australian beef patties, nacho, salsa roja, guacamole, sour cream, lettuce

OVER CHEESED BURGER &

2 Australian beef patties, cheddar cheese, blue cheese, mozzarella cheese,
tomato, lettuce, cucumber, gherkin

Dairy @ Seafood @ Gluten free o Pork @ Sesame
Nuts @ Vegetarian @ Vegan @) rRaw @ Sustainable

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.

420

450

480

480

640

640

660



SANDWICHES & WRAPS

BANHMI © ® &

French baguette, Paris ham, pickled veggies, homemade coriander mayo,
cucumber, tomato, lettuce

BAOBUN © @

Pulled pork, Japanese coleslaw, tomato, cucumber, jalapeno

ITALIAN CIABATTA ®© ® ©

Italian salami, Parma ham, fresh buffalo mozzarella, grilled capsicum,
olives, pesto, rucola

CHICKEN SHAWARMA ZA’ATAR WRAP

Tomato, onion, cucumber, lettuce, garlic sriracha mayo

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH L

Australian striploin, caramelized onion, grilled capsicum, provolone cheese,
horseradish

MOROCCAN SANDWICH ® &

Moroccan bread, merguez sausage, caramelized onion, za’atar yogurt, tomato,
iceberg lettuce, feta cheese

Dairy @ Seafood @ Gluten free o Pork @ Sesame
Nuts @ Vegetarian @ Vegan @) rRaw @ Sustainable

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10« service charge and applicable tax.

490

520

560

590

610

620



MAINS

BAKED CAMEMBERT &

Honey, French baguette, thyme, rosemary, orange marmalade

CHICKEN SKEWERS ®

Lemon & thyme marinated chicken breast, French fries, ratatouille

BANGERS AND MASH &

2 grilled pork sausages, mushy peas & mint, brown beer gravy,
onion rings, mashed potatoes

FISH & CHIPS © ©

2 battered fried seabass fillets, French fries, lemon, tartar sauce, mushy peas

STEAK FRITES

Australian flank steak, French fries, mixed salad

BEEF PIE IN SHORT CRUST ©

Slow-cooked Australian beef, Singha beer, mashed potatoes, mixed salad

STEAK TARTARE

Raw Australian beef, mayo, capers, gherkin, onion, parsley, French fries

Dairy @ Seafood @ Gluten free o Pork @ Sesame
Nuts @ Vegetarian @ Vegan @) Raw @ Sustainable

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.

480

520

640

640

720

750

820



DESSERTS

ACAI BERRIES ®

Blueberry, strawberry, banana, mango, granola, honey and coconut milk

FRUITSALAD O ®

Carved dragon fruit, local exotic fruit

COCONUT CHEESECAKE

White chocolate sauce

LEMON TART

Mixed berries

GELATO (PER SCOOPE)

Vanilla, chocolate chip, salted butter caramel, coffee, rum raisin

SORBET ®

Coconut, mango, passion fruit, strawberry, raspberry

250

260

290

290

140

140

ASK YOUR FRIENDLY WAITER FOR THE SELECTION OF THE DAY

Dalry @ Seafood @ Gluten free o Pork @ Sesame

D Raw @ Sustainable

. Nuts @ Vegetarian @ Vegan | ]

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

