

### **SALADS & HEALTHY**

HUMMUS & BABA GHANOUSH	410
QUINOA AND KALE SALAD 🏵 🐨 Lemon dressing, micro greens	410
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD ( Companied of the	450
With SMOKED SALMON 🕝	490
CHICKEN POKE BOWL © © ©  Teriyaki marinated chicken, brown rice, beetroot, corn, red cabbage, nori, chia seeds, sesame dressing	560





















Nuts V Vegetarian V Vegan Raw Sustainable



# **TACOS & NACHOS**

NACHO BLISS Cheddar cheese, salsa Roja, guacamole	420
NACHO NIRVANA (La Cheddar cheese, jalapeno, chili con carne, sour cream, guacamole	450
TACO A LA CARNE ( ) ( )  Ground beef, sweet corn, black beans, guacamole, sour cream	480
TACO A LA MAR (b) (c)  Avocado, cabbage, shrimps, sriracha mayo	480

## **SMASH BURGERS**

CRAZY POOL BURGER	640
SIESTA BURGER 🔮 💩 2 Australian beef patties, nacho, salsa roja, guacamole, sour cream, lettuce	640
OVER CHEESED BURGER	660



Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.



### **SANDWICHES & WRAPS**

BANH MI	490
BAO BUN (	520
ITALIAN CIABATTA	560
CHICKEN SHAWARMA ZA'ATAR WRAP  Tomato, onion, cucumber, lettuce, garlic sriracha mayo	590
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH ( )	610
Australian striploin, caramelized onion, grilled capsicum, provolone cheese, horseradish	























### **MAINS**

BAKED CAMEMBERT & Land Bake Bake Bake Bake Bake Bake Bake Bake	480
CHICKEN SKEWERS   Lemon & thyme marinated chicken breast, French fries, ratatouille	520
BANGERS AND MASH 2 2 grilled pork sausages, mushy peas & mint, brown beer gravy, onion rings, mashed potatoes	640
FISH & CHIPS © 6 6 2 battered fried seabass fillets, French fries, lemon, tartar sauce, mushy peas	640
STEAK FRITES Australian flank steak, French fries, mixed salad	720
BEEF PIE IN SHORT CRUST  Slow-cooked Australian beef, Singha beer, mashed potatoes, mixed salad	750
STEAK TARTARE ( )  Raw Australian beef, mayo, capers, gherkin, onion, parsley, French fries	820























### **DESSERTS**

ACAI BERRIES	250
FRUIT SALAD © 🟵 Carved dragon fruit, local exotic fruit	260
COCONUT CHEESECAKE White chocolate sauce	290
LEMON TART (b) Mixed berries	290
GELATO (PER SCOOPE) (See Scoope) Vanilla, chocolate chip, salted butter caramel, coffee, rum raisin	140
SORBET VG Coconut, mango, passion fruit, strawberry, raspberry	140

#### ASK YOUR FRIENDLY WAITER FOR THE SELECTION OF THE DAY



Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable tax.